The Creek Bar & Grill: Washington, MO

0.0		Left on Manchester Road				1.4
1.4		Right on Baxter Road					1.6
3.0		Right to stay on Baxter Road			4.5
7.5		Left on Wild Horse Creek Road			2.2
9.7		Right on Kehrs Mill Road				380 feet
9.8		Left on Wild Horse Creek Road			3.2
13.0		Left on Highway 109					0.7
13.7		Right on Babler Park Road				2.1
15.8		Right on Pond Road					0.1
15.9		Right on Rieger Road					1.9
17.8		Left on Wild Horse Creek Road			1.3
19.1		Right on Highway 100					2.6
21.7		Left on Hencken Road					2.3
24.0		Right on Allenton Road				1.9
25.9		Left on West 5th Street @ 6 Flags			3.1
29.0		Right on Highway 109					2.2
31.2		Right on Highway FF					4.6
35.8		Left on Highway F					3.5
39.3		Right on Byrnesville Road				3.9
43.2		Right on Highway NN					4.6
47.8		Right on Highway OO					7.9
55.7		Left into Sam’s Market/Mobil
	
Rest Stop
55.7		Left at Stop sign on Highway 100			2.0
57.7		Right on Fiddle Creek Road				1.7
59.4		Left on Grand Army Road				1.7
61.1		Left at the gravel onto Thiebes Road		2.8
63.9		Right on Old Route 66					0.5
64.4		Right on Decker Road					3.5
67.9		Left on Highway T					2.5
70.4		Right on Boles Road					0.3
70.7		Straight on Dunn Springs Road			1.5
72.2		Right on Old Highway 100				4.1
76.3		Right on East 5th Street				0.7
77.0		Left on International Avenue			0.6
77.6		Left on Phoenix Center Dr.				0.1
77.7		Right into The Creek B&G parking lot

Let’s Eat!
